10

CONTENTS

Introduction

Lift Your Voice

Meant to Serve

Going on a Stay-cation

On the Dot

Slipping Into the Warm & Fuzzies
Obeying God Immediately

A Servant’s Heart

Having a Job Day

Caught Up with the Twiddles

Finding Something Beautiful

12
18
24
31
38
43
47
51

58






11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Condensed Note Living
Making a Difference
Taking Leaps

Text Me

The Rewarding Life
Let’s Go to the Beach
Time Travelers

A Matter of Opinion
Christian Vices

Self on a Shelf

Portrait of Grace

67
73
78
83
89
96
102
109
114
123

128



