CONTENTS

Introduction

1	Lift Your Voice	1
2	Meant to Serve	12
3	Going on a Stay-cation	18
4	On the Dot	24
5	Slipping Into the Warm & Fuzzies	31
6	Obeying God Immediately	38
7	A Servant's Heart	43
8	Having a Job Day	47
9	Caught Up with the Twiddles	51
10	Finding Something Beautiful	58

11	Condensed Note Living	67
12	Making a Difference	73
13	Taking Leaps	78
14	Text Me	83
15	The Rewarding Life	89
16	Let's Go to the Beach	96
17	Time Travelers	102
18	A Matter of Opinion	109
19	Christian Vices	114
20	Self on a Shelf	123
21	Portrait of Grace	128